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第71回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会北海道予選会

Version 2015.34.1415

Judges Details per Skater  /  成年女子

Short Program

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 伊  藤  高  菜  札幌大学 #1 41.49 21.49 20.00 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 2T+3T<< 2.60 -0.48 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 2.12
2 3S< 3.10 -0.56 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 2.54
3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.50
4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.20
5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.63
6 CCoSp3p4 3.50 0.20 0 0 1 1 0 3.70
7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 0 0 1 1 0 2.80

21.13 21.49

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.10
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.70
Performance/Execution 0.80 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.20
Choreography/Composition 0.80 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.95
Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.05
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 20.00

Deductions: 0.00

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 山  本  真  由  北海学園大学 #3 38.60 19.40 19.20 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 3T<< 1.30 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.70
2 3S<<+2T<< 1.70 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 1.10
3 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 1 0 1 0 0 2.80
4 2A 3.30 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.80
5 CCoSp3p4 3.50 0.40 1 1 1 0 1 3.90
6 StSq3 3.30 0.20 0 1 1 0 0 3.50
7 LSp4 2.70 0.90 2 2 2 2 1 3.60

18.40 19.40

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.05
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.70
Performance/Execution 0.80 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.70
Choreography/Composition 0.80 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75
Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.80
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 19.20

Deductions: 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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Judges Details per Skater  /  成年女子

Short Program

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 川  平  咲  良  明治大学 #2 35.89 18.53 19.36 2.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 StSq2 2.60 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.10
2 3T+1T* 4.30 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.20
3 2A 3.30 0.30 0 0 1 1 1 3.60
4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.50
5 3S<< 1.43 X -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.83
6 CCoSp3p3 3.00 0.20 0 1 0 1 0 3.20
7 LSp2 1.90 0.20 0 0 1 1 0 2.10

19.53 18.53

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.65
Performance/Execution 0.80 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.80
Choreography/Composition 0.80 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.80
Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.95
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 19.36

Deductions: 2.00Time Violation:1.00 Falls:1.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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